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2022 WYBT Youth/Adult Baker Doubles

Tournament Roster
Ave ¥V

Squad
02-20 Sun 9:00 AM
02-20 Sun 9:00 AM
02-20 Sun 9:00 AM
02-20 Sun 9:00 AM
02-20 Sun 9:00 AM
02-20 Sun 9:00 AM
02-20 Sun 9:00 AM
02-20 Sun 9:00 AM
02-20 Sun 4:10 PM
02-20 Sun 4:10 PM
02-20 Sun 4:10 PM
02-20 Sun 9:00 AM
02-20 Sun 9:00 AM
02-20 Sun 9:00 AM
02-20 Sun 9:00 AM
02-20 Sun 9:00 AM
02-20 Sun 9:00 AM
02-20 Sun 9:00 AM
02-20 Sun 4:11 PM
02-20 Sun 4:11 PM
02-20 Sun 4:11 PM
02-20 Sun 9:00 AM
02-20 Sun 9:00 AM
02-20 Sun 9:00 AM
02-20 Sun 9:00 AM
02-20 Sun 9:00 AM
02-20 Sun 9:00 AM

02-20 Sun 9:00 AM

Ln ™
1/1
1/1
1/1
1/1
1/1
1/1
1/1
1/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
3/1
3/1
3/1
3/1
3/1
3/1
3/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
5/1
5/1
5/1
5/1
5/1
5/1

5/1

230

230

230

230

230

230

230

230

230

230

230

230

230

230

230

230

230

230

230

230

230

230

230

230

230

230

230

230

Name ™
Coates, Hardman /
Hong, Simperman /
K. London, Jance /

Mullen, M. Lennox /

Nichols, Moser-Hernandez /

Rosales, Hall /
Stumpf, Knudsen /
Tiquia, Tiquia /
Hong, Simperman /
Mullen, M. Lennox /
Stumpf, Knudsen /
Castellano, Castellano /
Dessart, Westfall /
Ishler, Lira /
Johnson, Roadruck /
Oliphant, Rahla /
Richard, Youngren /
Sargent, Gildon /
Castellano, Castellano /
Ishler, Lira /

Richard, Youngren /
Bates, Bates /
Camyn, H. Lennox /
Emswiler, McDugle /
Harris, Harris /

J. London, Linden /
Lynn, Lynn /

Romen, Sale /

Team ¥
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455481
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456016
455951
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455502
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Flight C Stepladder
Flight D

Flight D

Flight D

Flight D

Flight D

Flight D

Flight D

Flight D Stepladder
Flight D Stepladder
Flight D Stepladder
Qualifying Day 1
Qualifying Day 1
Qualifying Day 1
Qualifying Day 1
Qualifying Day 1
Qualifying Day 1
Qualifying Day 1
Qualifying Day 1
Qualifying Day 1
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Qualifying Day 1
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Qualifying Day 1
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2022 WYBT Youth/Adult Baker Doubles

02-20 Sun 4:12 PM

02-20 Sun 4:12 PM

02-20 Sun 4:12 PM

02-20 Sun 9:00 AM
02-20 Sun 9:00 AM
02-20 Sun 9:00 AM
02-20 Sun 9:00 AM
02-20 Sun 9:00 AM
02-20 Sun 9:00 AM
02-20 Sun 9:00 AM
02-20 Sun 4:12 PM

02-20 Sun 4:12 PM

02-20 Sun 4:12 PM

02-19 Sat 10:00 AM
02-19 Sat 10:00 AM
02-19 Sat 10:00 AM
02-19 Sat 10:00 AM
02-19 Sat 10:00 AM
02-19 Sat 10:00 AM
02-19 Sat 10:00 AM
02-19 Sat 10:00 AM
02-19 Sat 10:00 AM
02-19 Sat 10:00 AM
02-19 Sat 10:00 AM
02-19 Sat 10:00 AM
02-19 Sat 10:00 AM
02-19 Sat 10:00 AM
02-19 Sat 10:00 AM
02-19 Sat 10:00 AM
02-19 Sat 10:00 AM

02-19 Sat 10:00 AM

0/1
0/1
0/1
7/1
7/1
7/1
7/1
7/1
7/1
7/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
3/2
9/1
13/1
14/1
4/1
15/2
8/2
2/1
1172
7/2
10/2
6/2
5/1
7/1
4/2
5/2
13/2
6/1

230
230
230
230
230
230
230
230
230
230
230
230
230
230
230
230
230
230
230
230
230
230
230
230
230
230
230
230
230
230

230

Camyn, H. Lennox /
Emswiler, McDugle /
Romen, Sale /
Fridlund, Fridlund /

J. Lennox, E. Lennox /
Nelson, Nelson /
Schwartz, Pelton /
Shores, Saunders /
Welch, Holman /
Young, Bareno /
Nelson, Nelson /
Shores, Saunders /
Welch, Holman /
Bates, Bates /

Camyn, H. Lennox /
Castellano, Castellano /
Coates, Hardman /
Dessart, Westfall /
Emswiler, McDugle /
Fridlund, Fridlund /
Harris, Harris /
Hoffbuhr, Hess Jr. /
Hong, Simperman /
Ishler, Lira /

J. Lennox, E. Lennox /
J. London, Linden /
Johnson, Roadruck /
K. London, Jance /
Lynn, Lynn /

Mullen, M. Lennox /

Nelson, Nelson /

455955
455956
456015
455504
455507
455505
455510
455506
455508
455509
455969
456012
455970
449009
448997
449000
449005
449002
448992
452342
448986
449008
448999
452343
451800
449010
449006
449001
448991
448998

449004
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2022 WYBT Youth/Adult Baker Doubles

02-19 Sat 10:00 AM

02-19 Sat 10:00 AM

02-19 Sat 10:00 AM

02-19 Sat 10:00 AM

02-19 Sat 10:00 AM

02-19 Sat 10:00 AM

02-19 Sat 10:00 AM

02-19 Sat 10:00 AM

02-19 Sat 10:00 AM

02-19 Sat 10:00 AM

02-19 Sat 10:00 AM

02-19 Sat 10:00 AM

111
9/2
2/2
8/1
1/2

12/1

16/1

12/2

10/1
3/1
1/1

15/1

230

230

230

230

230

230

230

230

230

230

230

230

Nichols, Moser-Hernandez / 448990

Oliphant, Rahla /
Richard, Youngren /
Romen, Sale /
Rosales, Hall /
Sargent, Gildon /
Schwartz, Pelton /
Shores, Saunders /
Stumpf, Knudsen /
Tiquia, Tiquia /
Welch, Holman /

Young, Bareno /

449011
448987
448994
449003
448995
448989
453080
448988
448996
451801

448993
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